
Daily Results
 Las Vegas Pro-Am

Place Professional Amateurs - Rd1 - Red Rock CC Points per team
88 $450.00Gardner, Mark Smith, Tony - Holcomb, Grant - Livingston, Mike - Palen, Brent1
88 $450.00Mehlert, Jeff Mathews, Bob - Ingham, Mike - Barker, Steve - Larsen, Grant
87 $300.00Cucciardi, Shawn Bjorke, Bjorn - Anglin, Coy - Houmes, Scott - Maylin, Chuck3
86 $250.00Gove, Mike Wilson, Jeff - Kechloian, Josh - Murphy, Dan - Cameron, Jim4
85 $225.00Runge, Kris Meyers, Clint - Lorenzen, Ken - Anderson, Charlie - Olson, Tom5
85 $225.00Talley, Greg Graham, Glen - Manning, Mo - Dille, Bryce - Bacon, Hank
84 $105.00Olson, Tim Tucker, Shawn - Gold, Steve - Powell, Dow - Reed, Doug7
84 $105.00Early, Michael Ramey, Roger - Woodley, Woody - Wagoner, Porter - Handyside, Vicki

Amateur Gross - Rd1
Pl. Player Points Award

Smith, Tony 35 $100.001
Kloenne, Michael 32 $81.672
Anderson, Alan 32 $81.67
Indall, Chris 32 $81.67
Tucker, Shawn 30 $58.335
Houck, Tommy 30 $58.33
Bjorke, Bjorn 30 $58.33
Gold, Steve 30 $58.33
Lewis, Mike 30 $58.33
Jewett, Mike 30 $58.33

Amateur Net - Rd1
Pl. Player Points Award

Olson, Tom 38 $95.001
Graham, Glen 38 $95.00
Larsen, Grant 37 $70.003
Holland, Mike 37 $70.00
Manning, Mo 37 $70.00
Mathews, Bob 37 $70.00
Condon, Chris 37 $70.00
Anglin, Coy 36 $55.008
Barker, Steve 35 $25.009
Handyside, Vicki 35 $25.00
Kim, JC 35 $25.00
Henderson, Tom 35 $25.00

Professional - Rd1
Pl. Player Points Award

Gove, Mike 40 $125.001
Aichele, Jason 35 $100.002
Buckenberger, Randy 35 $100.00
Thorsnes, John 35 $100.00
Early, Michael 34 $75.005
Coughlin, Dan 34 $75.00
Gardner, Mark 32 $20.007
Runge, Kris 32 $20.00
Van Der Velde, Chris 32 $20.00

Team Results - Rd2 - Pauite GC - Wolf Course
Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

85 $500.00Mehlert, Jeff Mathews, Bob - Ingham, Mike - Barker, Steve - Larsen, Grant1
84 $400.00Vickers, Nathan Olney, Troy - Jorgensen, Jay - Vickers, Clyde - Shannon, Bob2
80 $250.00Runge, Kris Meyers, Clint - Lorenzen, Ken - Anderson, Charlie - Olson, Tom3
80 $250.00Aichele, Jason VanSchoiack, Jesse - Jewett, Mike - Banko, Wayne - Smedley, Steve
80 $250.00Cucciardi, Shawn Bjorke, Bjorn - Anglin, Coy - Houmes, Scott - Maylin, Chuck
80 $250.00Gove, Mike Wilson, Jeff - Kechloian, Josh - Murphy, Dan - Cameron, Jim
78 $105.00Mandell, Matt Houck, Tommy - Movick, Jim - Iribarren, Pat - Kalinowski, Michael7
78 $105.00Ainslie, Tom Anderson, Alan - Holland, Mike - Beroth, Larry - Edwards, Jeff

Amateur Gross - Rd2
Pl. Player Points Award

VanSchoiack, Jesse 35 $100.001
Anderson, Alan 33 $90.002
Shannon, Bob 31 $80.003
Kloenne, Michael 30 $72.504
Bjorke, Bjorn 30 $72.50
Wilson, Jeff 28 $65.006
Holt, Jim 26 $55.007
Indall, Chris 26 $55.00
Downey, Larry 26 $55.00
Tucker, Shawn 24 $16.6710
Ottoboni, Bob 24 $16.67
Holland, Mike 24 $16.67

Amateur Net - Rd2
Pl. Player Points Award

Mathews, Bob 37 $95.001
Maylin, Chuck 37 $95.00
Condon, Chris 35 $77.503
Larsen, Grant 35 $77.50
Weeks, Brad 34 $67.505
Lorenzen, Ken 34 $67.50
Schei, Jerrod 33 $57.507
Kolzig, Olie 33 $57.50
Barker, Steve 32 $25.009
Jorgensen, Jay 32 $25.00
Henderson, Tom 32 $25.00
Woodley, Woody 32 $25.00

Professional - Rd2
Pl. Player Points Award

Gove, Mike 35 $125.001
Mehlert, Jeff 34 $110.002
Van Der Velde, Chris 33 $90.003
Mandell, Matt 33 $90.00
Buckenberger, Randy 33 $90.00
Porter, David 32 $43.336
Runge, Kris 32 $43.33
Gardner, Mark 32 $43.33



Daily Results

 Las Vegas Pro-Am

Team Results - Rd3 -  Bali Hai
Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

117 $500.00Ainslie, Tom Anderson, Alan - Holland, Mike - Beroth, Larry - Edwards, Jeff1
116 $350.00Runge, Kris Meyers, Clint - Lorenzen, Ken - Anderson, Charlie - Olson, Tom2
116 $350.00Mehlert, Jeff Mathews, Bob - Ingham, Mike - Barker, Steve - Larsen, Grant
114 $233.33Gove, Mike Wilson, Jeff - Kechloian, Josh - Murphy, Dan - Cameron, Jim4
114 $233.33Vickers, Nathan Olney, Troy - Jorgensen, Jay - Vickers, Clyde - Shannon, Bob
114 $233.33Cucciardi, Shawn Bjorke, Bjorn - Anglin, Coy - Houmes, Scott - Maylin, Chuck
110 $210.00Van Der Velde, Chris Shields, Mark - Kenneally, Keith - Condon, Chris - Liebman, Don7

Amateur Gross - Rd3
Pl. Player Points Award

Anderson, Alan 32 $100.001
Shannon, Bob 31 $90.002
Holt, Jim 29 $72.503
VanSchoiack, Jesse 29 $72.50
Indall, Chris 29 $72.50
Sucher, Rob 29 $72.50
Bjorke, Bjorn 28 $60.007
Kloenne, Michael 27 $51.678
Meyers, Clint 27 $51.67
Corbin, John 27 $51.67

Amateur Net - Rd3
Pl. Player Points Award

Holland, Mike 36 $100.001
Graham, Glen 35 $85.002
Manning, Mo 35 $85.00
Anderson, Charlie 34 $75.004
Shields, Mark 33 $70.005
Dille, Bryce 32 $65.006
Larsen, Grant 31 $35.837
Olney, Troy 31 $35.83
Anglin, Coy 31 $35.83
Barker, Steve 31 $35.83
McLaughlin, Rick 31 $35.83
Ingham, Mike 31 $35.83

Professional - Rd3
Pl. Player Points Award

Aichele, Jason 37 $125.001
Runge, Kris 35 $110.002
Gardner, Mark 34 $90.003
Van Der Velde, Chris 34 $90.00
Gove, Mike 34 $90.00
Mehlert, Jeff 32 $70.006
Ainslie, Tom 31 $20.007
Thorsnes, John 31 $20.00
Bishop, Kevin 31 $20.00



 Las Vegas Pro-Am

Team Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Amateurs Points per teamRed Rock, Paiute GC, Bali Hai

289 $1,000.00Mehlert, Jeff-Mathews, Bob-Ingham, Mike-Barker, Steve-Larsen, Grant1 88  -  85  -  116
281 $812.50Cucciardi, Shawn-Bjorke, Bjorn-Anglin, Coy-Houmes, Scott-Maylin, Chuck2 87  -  80  -  114
281 $812.50Runge, Kris-Meyers, Clint-Lorenzen, Ken-Anderson, Charlie-Olson, Tom 85  -  80  -  116
280 $625.00Gove, Mike-Wilson, Jeff-Kechloian, Josh-Murphy, Dan-Cameron, Jim4 86  -  80  -  114
276 $500.00Vickers, Nathan-Olney, Troy-Jorgensen, Jay-Vickers, Clyde-Shannon, Bob5 78  -  84  -  114
275 $450.00Ainslie, Tom-Anderson, Alan-Holland, Mike-Beroth, Larry-Edwards, Jeff6 80  -  78  -  117

Professional Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Points MoneyBali HaiRed Rock CC Paiute GC

109 $200.00Gove, Mike1 40 35 34
101 $175.00Aichele, Jason2 35 29 37
99 $162.50Runge, Kris3 32 32 35
99 $162.50Van Der Velde, Chris 32 33 34
98 $155.00Gardner, Mark5 32 32 34
96 $75.00Mehlert, Jeff6 30 34 32
96 $75.00Buckenberger, Randy 35 33 28

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Gross
Place Amateur TTL MoneyBHRR P

97 $100.00Anderson, Alan1 32 33 32
92 $90.00VanSchoiack, Jesse2 28 35 29
89 $77.50Kloenne, Michael3 32 30 27
89 $77.50Shannon, Bob 27 31 31
88 $70.00Bjorke, Bjorn5 30 30 28
87 $65.00Indall, Chris6 32 26 29
84 $60.00Holt, Jim7 29 26 29
79 $55.00Houck, Tommy8 30 25 24
78 $50.00Tucker, Shawn9 30 24 24
78 $50.00Sucher, Rob 27 22 29

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Net
Place Amateur TTL MoneyBHRR P

104 $95.00Holland, Mike1 37 31 36
104 $95.00Mathews, Bob 37 37 30
103 $80.00Larsen, Grant3 37 35 31
101 $75.00Condon, Chris4 37 35 29
98 $67.50Maylin, Chuck5 31 37 30
98 $67.50Barker, Steve 35 32 31
97 $57.50Anglin, Coy7 36 30 31
97 $57.50Schei, Jerrod 34 33 30
95 $36.67Anderson, Charlie9 32 29 34
95 $36.67Henderson, Tom 35 32 28
95 $36.67Olson, Tom 38 29 28
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